https://wiki.teltonika-gps.com/view/TAT240_TRA

TAT240 TRA

```
TAT240 Certification & Approvals > TAT240 TRA 
▼
```

TRA stands for Telecommunication Regulatory Authority. Its main task is to approve radio technology products for UAE (United Arab Emirates). Manufactures in respective fields distribute products.

Contents

- <u>1 Description</u>
- <u>2 Characteristics</u>
- <u>3 Attachments</u>

Description

The Telecommunications Regulatory Authority (TRA) is in charge of wireless communication goods marketing authorization in the United Arab Emirates. Companies can only sell their goods in the UAE if they have this authorization.

The Telecommunications Regulatory Authority (TRA) of the United Arab Emirates (UAE) was established according to the UAE Federal Law by Decree No. 3 of 2003 –Telecom Law, on regulating the telecommunications sector in the UAE.

The TRA is responsible for the management of every aspect of the telecommunications and information communications technology industries in the UAE.

Characteristics

The characteristics and technical specifications of this Certificate are as follows:

EQUIPMENT NAMETELTONIKAMODELTAT240MANUFACTURERTELTONIKA TELEMATICS

TRA Authorization No.: ER32119/24

Attachments



TAT240 TRA Certificate TAT240 TRA Certificate TAT240 TRA Certificate

To download a PDF version of the declaration, $\underline{here}.$